Impulse Reverbism

Filename

Lexi 40-50-50-40.wav

Lexi 480LHBR Plate.wav
Lexi Al Plate.wav

Lexi Back Double Slap.wav
Lexi Back Room.wav

Lexi Big Front.wav

Lexi Bright Multi.wav

Lexi Car Trunk.wav

Lexi Church Hall.wav

Lexi Classic Hall.wav

Lexi Contrasted Multi.wav
Lexi Dance Verb.wav

Lexi Dark Contrast Verb.wav
Lexi Dark Hole.wav

Lexi Dark Multi.wav

Lexi Deep Vocal.wav

Lexi Dream Stage.wav
Lexi Drum Plate.wav

Lexi Epic Church.wav

Lexi Fat Drum.wav

Lexi Guitar Chamber.wav
Lexi Hall 9000.wav

Lexi Hybrid Ambience.wav
Lexi Hyper Multi.wav

Lexi Hyper Vocal.wav

Lexi Inter Space.wav

Lexi Large Church.wav
Lexi Large Stage.wav

Lexi Live Int.wav

Description

IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,

Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000

BitDepth SampleRate Channels

2

N DN NN DNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDMDNDMDNDMDNDMDNDMDNDDNDMDNDMDNDMNODMDNDMDNODMDNDMNDNDMNDNDDN

Duration
00:02.613
00:02.128
00:02.186
00:02.026
00:01.845
00:02.176
00:02.186
00:00.549
00:01.978
00:02.186
00:02.613
00:01.472
00:01.866
00:05.141
00:02.186
00:02.058
00:03.029
00:02.186
00:05.141
00:02.096
00:02.186
00:01.877
00:02.544
00:02.576
00:02.426
00:02.346
00:02.186
00:02.186
00:01.280



Lexi Med Ambience.wav
Lexi Medium Shot.wav

Lexi Metal Ambience.wav
Lexi Metalic Verb.wav

Lexi Multi Bright Room.wav
Lexi Multi Spatial.wav

Lexi Nonlinear Brick.wav
Lexi Past Spatial.wav

Lexi PCM Drum Room.wav
Lexi Perfect Verb.wav

Lexi Rich Tidal.wav

Lexi Short Vocal Space.wav
Lexi Silver Chamber.wav
Lexi Simple Black.wav

Lexi Simple Blue.wav

Lexi Small Soft Bounce.wav

Lexi Small Vocal Ambience.wav

Lexi Snare Plate.wav

Lexi Spatial Ambience.wav
Lexi Spatial Church.wav
Lexi Spatial Right Back.wav
Lexi Spatial Verb.wav

Lexi Sport Space.wav

Lexi Stop Gate.wav

Lexi Strong Chamber.wav
Lexi Strong Plate.wav

Lexi Tight Plate Hybrid.wav
Lexi Tight Plate.wav

Lexi Tight Room.wav

Lexi Tiny Room.wav

Lexi Vocal God.wav

Lexi Vocal Int.wav

Lexi Vocal Surf.wav

Lexi Vox Plate.wav

IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,

Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon
Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000

N NN DN DN DNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDMDNNMDNDMDNDDNDMDNDDNDNODMDNMDNDMDNDMDNDMDNDMDNDNDNDDNDNDNODDN

00:02.186
00:01.312
00:01.813
00:02.576
00:01.461
00:03.205
00:01.381
00:01.930
00:01.461
00:02.576
00:01.738
00:01.312
00:02.176
00:02.613
00:03.285
00:01.813
00:01.093
00:02.186
00:02.133
00:03.205
00:00.997
00:02.640
00:02.885
00:01.141
00:02.144
00:02.048
00:04.170
00:02.469
00:02.186
00:00.922
00:02.426
00:01.317
00:01.568
00:02.186



Lexi Wet Back Head.wav IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon 24 48000 2 00:01.663



