Impulse Reverbism

Filename	Description		BitDepth S	SampleRat	e Channels	Duration
Lexi 40-50-50-40.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:02.613
Lexi 480LHBR Plate.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:02.128
Lexi Al Plate.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:02.186
Lexi Back Double Slap.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:02.026
Lexi Back Room.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:01.845
Lexi Big Front.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:02.176
Lexi Bright Multi.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:02.186
Lexi Car Trunk.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:00.549
Lexi Church Hall.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:01.978
Lexi Classic Hall.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:02.186
Lexi Contrasted Multi.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:02.613
Lexi Dance Verb.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:01.472
Lexi Dark Contrast Verb.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:01.866
Lexi Dark Hole.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:05.141
Lexi Dark Multi.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:02.186
Lexi Deep Vocal.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:02.058
Lexi Dream Stage.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:03.029
Lexi Drum Plate.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:02.186
Lexi Epic Church.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:05.141
Lexi Fat Drum.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:02.096
Lexi Guitar Chamber.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:02.186
Lexi Hall 9000.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:01.877
Lexi Hybrid Ambience.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:02.544
Lexi Hyper Multi.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:02.576
Lexi Hyper Vocal.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:02.426
Lexi Inter Space.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:02.346
Lexi Large Church.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:02.186
Lexi Large Stage.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:02.186
Lexi Live Int.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon	24	48000	2	00:01.280

Lexi Med Ambience.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:02.186
Lexi Medium Shot.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:01.312
Lexi Metal Ambience.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:01.813
Lexi Metalic Verb.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:02.576
Lexi Multi Bright Room.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:01.461
Lexi Multi Spatial.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:03.205
Lexi Nonlinear Brick.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:01.381
Lexi Past Spatial.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:01.930
Lexi PCM Drum Room.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:01.461
Lexi Perfect Verb.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:02.576
Lexi Rich Tidal.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:01.738
Lexi Short Vocal Space.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:01.312
Lexi Silver Chamber.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:02.176
Lexi Simple Black.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:02.613
Lexi Simple Blue.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:03.285
Lexi Small Soft Bounce.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:01.813
Lexi Small Vocal Ambience.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:01.093
Lexi Snare Plate.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:02.186
Lexi Spatial Ambience.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:02.133
Lexi Spatial Church.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:03.205
Lexi Spatial Right Back.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:00.997
Lexi Spatial Verb.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:02.640
Lexi Sport Space.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:02.885
Lexi Stop Gate.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:01.141
Lexi Strong Chamber.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:02.144
Lexi Strong Plate.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:02.048
Lexi Tight Plate Hybrid.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:04.170
Lexi Tight Plate.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:02.469
Lexi Tight Room.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:02.186
Lexi Tiny Room.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:00.922
Lexi Vocal God.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:02.426
Lexi Vocal Int.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:01.317
Lexi Vocal Surf.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:01.568
Lexi Vox Plate.wav	IR, Impulse R	Response, A	Ambience Rev	verb Space Delay,	Convolution I	Effect, Designed, Lexico	on 24	48000	2	00:02.186

IR, Impulse Response, Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Lexicon 24

48000

00:01.663

2

Lexi Wet Back Head.wav